# 116000085696

(Re	questor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	· .
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to		
:		

Office Use Only



000298813310

05/08/17--01029--025 \*\*25.00

17 JUN -5 PM 4: 27
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL ANASSEE, FLORIC

S. WARREN Juli 0 6 2017



May 12, 2017

ANTHONY ATWELL JR 2757 SW ANN ARBOR RD PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34953

SUBJECT: THE LICKING SPOON COMPANY, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000085696

We have received your document for THE LICKING SPOON COMPANY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 317A00009590

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			•
SUBJECT:	he Licking Spo	on Company, LLC	<u></u>
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	endence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Anthony	Atwell Jr. or No	atashia Mathis
	The Licking	Spoon Company	1.UC
	2757 SV	V Ann Avbor Rol Address	<u>-</u>
	Port Sount U	City/State and Zip Code	av lithit a 3 a a 8 4 a amail
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notif	or lilbit \$38984@ gmail
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Natashia Mathis Name of Person		at (50) 701-7 Area Code Daytime	850 e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:	•	
You already have the Check.)	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAII	INC ADDDESS.	STDEET/COUDI	ED ADDRESS

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Lick	ing Spoon Company, UC
(Name of the Limite	ed Liability Company as it now appears on our records.  (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability company here:
N/	Α
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	able:
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)
•	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I  B. If amending the registered agent and/oregistered agent and/or the new registered of  Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new fice address here:  Natashia Mathis  2757 SW Ann Amor Rd.  Enter Florida street address  Part St. Lucie , Florida 34953
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	City Zip Code
	d agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the
provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis	er and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Of if this document is registered office address, I hereby confirm that the finited liability
	If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member · **Title Address** Type of Action <u>Name</u> <u>C00</u> Amber S Brack \_ Add 1507 SE ROYAL Gireen Cir. T103 PSL, FL 34952 Remove ☐ Change 2757 SW Ann Arbor Rd. PSL, FL 34953 Natashia J. Mathis 000 Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove Change □ Add □ Remove ☐ Change □ Add Remove ☐ Remove ☐ Change

_	N/A
	•
-	
-	
_	•
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
_	
	•
_	
ectiv	e date, if other than the date of filing: 5 117 (optional)
effec	tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0 f the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
umei	nt's effective date on the Department of State's records.
reco	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie 30th day after the record is filed.
ed _	<u>May 23 1, 2017</u> ,
	ature of a member of authorized representative of a member
	See -5
	Anthony Atwell Jr. Fig. 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00